Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 9/20/2019
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

70 [70 W]
100 [100 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: AFL-50K100-110-S
Available Models1
knuckle mount
	□ AFL-50K100-110-K
	□ AFL-50K70-110-K
	□ AFL-50K50-110-K
yoke/u-bracket mount
	□ AFL-50K100-110-U
	□ AFL-50K70-110-U
	□ AFL-50K50-110-U
slip-fitter mount2
	□ AFL-50K100-110-S
Installation Accessories
	□ IP65 3-pin connector set [WPTB-3]
	□ 18-gauge SJT cable [WP18-35J]
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are UL Listed in compliance with UL 1598 (IFAM).
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
2Available on 70 W and 100 W versions only.
	□ AFL-50K30-110-K
	□ AFL-50K15-110-K
	□ AFL-50K30-110-U
	□ AFL-50K15-110-U
	□ AFL-50K70-110-S
LED Flood Light Specifications
AFL Series
Model AFL- 50K15-110-x 50K30-110-x 50K50-110-x 50K70-110-x 50K100-110-x
Intensity 1,800 lm 3,600 lm 6,000 lm 9,100 lm 13,000 lm
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power
Consumption
15 W 30 W 50 W 70 W 100 W
Current Draw 0.13 A @120 VAC 0.25 A @120 VAC 0.42 A @120 VAC 0.58 A @120 VAC 0.83 A @120 VAC
Efficacy 120 lm/W 130 lm/W
Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 80° x 110° (NEMA 5 x NEMA 6)
CRI 70+
Dimming none
IP Rating IP65
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40°–113° F (-40°–45° C)
Product Weight ≤ 1.15 lb (0.52 kg) ≤ 1.65 lb (0.75 kg) ≤ 2.75 lb (1.25 kg) ≤ 7.65 lb (3.47 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Dimensional Drawings
Slip-fitter Mount Versions
AFL-50K70-110-S and AFL-50K100-110-S
12.25 in.
(311 mm)
6.9 in.
(175 mm)
7 in.
(178 mm)
18.25 in.
(464 mm)
3 in.
(76 mm)
2.675 in.
(68 mm)
90°90°
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Specifications
LED Flood Light Specifications
AFL Series
Dimensional Drawings (continued)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202